
男子　エペ　５０＋ ランキングポイント

氏　名 所属クラブ 第１回 第２回 合計 選考順位

片島 章徳 神戸クラブ 26 (26) 1

窪田 歩 浅草フェンシングクラブ 2 26 (28) 2

齋藤 英之 帝京高等学校 10 16 26 3

西塚 康司 横浜フェンサーズクラブ 12 12 24 4

野村 正人 石川クラブ 2 20 22 5

飛田 正俊 神戸クラブ 20 20 6

村上 哲久 桜門剣友会 16 16 7

石井 和幹 立教クラブ 2 10 12 8

澤藤 忠輔 神奈川クラブ 8 2 10 9

小坂貞治 神戸クラブ 8 8 10

水谷 仁 三田フェンシングクラブ 4 4 8 11

土井 健生 神戸クラブ 6 6 12

高橋　優 神奈川クラブ 6 6 13

川端 康文 おおたスポーツアカデミー 2 2 4 14

関口 宗徳 立教クラブ 1 2 3 15

福崎 諭 京都クラブ 2 2 16

加藤 大輔 西神戸フェンシングクラブ 2 2 17

宮川　望 世田谷フェンシングクラブ 2 2 18

山下 耕平 立教大学 2 2 19

瀧澤 弘之 東京ＹＭＣＡ 2 2 20

松田 健介 小平フェンシングクラブ 1 1 21



男子　フルーレ　５０＋ ランキングポイント

氏　名 所属クラブ 第１回 第２回 合計 選考順位

横田 恵一郎 Kiri.Jr.フェンシングチーム 26 (26) 1

近藤 昌義 ﾀﾞｳﾝﾀｳﾝフェンシングアカデミー 20 26 (46) 2

窪田 歩 浅草フェンシングクラブ 6 20 26 3

西塚 康司 横浜フェンサーズクラブ 8 16 24 4

川本 賢 和東クラブ 16 16 5

曾良中 研司 柿の木台スケルマ 2 12 14 6

作田 淳一郎 FFCあざみ野 4 10 14 7

村上 哲久 桜門剣友会 12 12 8

大柴 光朗 京都フューチャーフェンシングクラブ 10 2 12 9

荒尾 尚之 北海道クラブ 8 8 10

石井 和幹 立教クラブ 2 6 8 11

福﨑　諭 京都クラブ 2 4 6 12

菊地 正晃 ダウンタウンフェンシングアカデミー 2 2 4 13

安西 直正 Kiri.Jr.フェンシングチーム 2 2 4 14

樫本 寛徳 西神戸フェンシングクラブ 1 2 3 15

関口 宗徳 立教クラブ 1 2 3 16

川端 康文 おおたスポーツアカデミー 1 2 3 17

澤藤 忠輔 神奈川クラブ 2 2 18

土井 健生 神戸クラブ 2 2 19

難波功 小平フェンシングクラブ 2 2 20

加藤 大輔 西神戸フェンシングクラブ 2 2 21

男子　サーブル　５０＋
氏　名 所属クラブ 第１回 第２回 合計 選考順位

菊地 正晃 ダウンタウンフェンシングアカデミー 26 (26) 1

横田 恵一郎 Kiri.Jr.フェンシングチーム 4 26 (30) 2

五月女 拓也 白金クロス 20 12 32 3

水谷 仁 三田フェンシングクラブ 8 20 28 4

森本 浩司 みなとフェンシングクラブ 10 16 26 5

中尾 和憲 NEXUS FENCING CLUB 16 6 22 6

樫本 寛徳 西神戸フェンシングクラブ 6 10 16 7

曾良中 研司 柿の木台スケルマ 12 12 8

関口 宗徳 立教クラブ 2 10 12 9

髙野 倫輔 NEXUS FENCING CLUB 2 4 6 10

石井 和幹 立教クラブ 2 2 4 11

由居 敏生 八王子フェンシングクラブ 2 2 12

ランキングポイント



氏　名 所属クラブ 第１回 第２回 合計 選考順位

才藤 浩 SEISA 26 (26) 1

加藤 晴英 Kiri.Jr.フェンシングチーム 2 26 (28) 2

眞田 裕司 鎌倉フェンシング協会 20 20 40 3

岩松 敬 東京ＹＭＣＡフェンシングクラブ 12 16 28 4

髙木 義正 岡山クラブ 16 16 5

菅 喜嗣 東京ガーデンフェンシングクラブ 10 4 14 6

山田 順治 杉並クラブ 1 12 13 7

新井 英俊 光ヶ丘フェンシングクラブ 2 10 12 8

西 弘 フェンシングステージ 8 2 10 9

田中 弘一 八王子フェンシングクラブ 2 8 10 10

根本 幹哉 秀明八千代中学・高等学校 1 6 7 11

金子 峻祐 東京ＹＭＣＡ 6 6 12

室村 昌一 FFCあざみ野 4 2 6 13

渡辺 徹 小平フェンシングクラブ 2 2 4 14

吉川 彰英 セントポールフェンシング倶楽部 2 2 4 15

黒野 優吾 鎌倉フェンシング協会 1 2 3 16

和田 潔 日本フェンシング研究会 1 2 3 17

本間 敏雄 鎌倉フェンシング協会 1 2 3 18

小川　庄太郎 三田フェンシングクラブ 2 2 19

北島 淳一 鎌倉フェンシング協会 2 2 20

中村 泰典 佐賀クラブ 2 2 21

西嶋 慶文 フェンシングステージ 2 2 22

野中　修介 東京フェンシングスクール 1 1 23

藤井 健史 りっちゃんＦＣ 1 1 24

PETER M.Nadler NEXUS FENCING CLUB 1 1 25

ランキングポイント男子　エペ　６０＋



男子　フルーレ　６０＋ ランキングポイント

氏　名 所属クラブ 第１回 第２回 合計 選考順位

梅沢 賢一 NEXUS FENCING CLUB 26 (26) 1

竹田 直紀 東京フェンシングスクール 20 26 (46) 2

宮脇 信介 東京フェンシングスクール 8 16 24 3

渡辺 徹 小平フェンシングクラブ 2 20 22 4

山瀬 晴義 ダウンタウンフェンシングアカデミー 16 6 22 5

山田 順治 杉並クラブ 10 12 22 6

松野 弘 ダウンタウンフェンシングアカデミー 12 8 20 7

永井 久史 コスモフェンシングクラブ 6 10 16 8

根本 幹哉 秀明八千代中学・高等学校 4 4 8 9

田中 弘一 八王子フェンシングクラブ 2 2 4 10

野中 修介 東京フェンシングスクール 2 2 4 11

藤井 健史 りっちゃんＦＣ 2 2 12

長谷川良行 小平フェンシングクラブ 2 2 13

西 弘 フェンシングステージ 2 2 14

西嶋 慶文 フェンシングステージ 2 2 15

男子　サーブル　６０＋ ランキングポイント

氏　名 所属クラブ 第１回 第２回 合計 選考順位

渡辺 徹 小平フェンシングクラブ 26 (26) 1

竹田 直紀 東京フェンシングスクール 16 26 (42) 2

佐藤 保 八王子フェンシングクラブ 20 16 36 3

永井 久史 コスモフェンシングクラブ 4 20 24 4

北島 淳一 鎌倉フェンシング協会 12 12 5

藤田武久 杉並クラブ 12 12 6

森角 正 埼玉県立与野高等学校 10 10 7

西嶋 慶文 フェンシングステージ 8 8 8

飯田 敏彦 飯田敏彦グループ(神奈川県) 6 6 9



男子　エペ　70+
CHK

0606

氏　名 所属クラブ 第１回 第２回 合計 選考順位

大倉 勇 鎌倉フェンシング協会 26 (26) 1

井手 英一 三田フェンシングクラブ 16 26 (42) 2

山﨑 豊 東京ＹＭＣＡフェンシングクラブ 20 16 36 3

櫻井 寛実 日本フェンシング研究会 2 20 22 4

日下 謙一 世田谷フェンシングクラブ 10 10 20 5

藤原 義和 浅草フェンシングクラブ 12 12 6

川口　大三 三田フェンシングクラブ 12 12 7

蛭川 浩一 東京ＹＭＣＡフェンシングクラブ 2 8 10 8

菅野 光昭 鎌倉フェンシング協会 8 8 9

三宅 正博 フェンシングステージ 2 6 8 10

坂東 一夫 鎌倉フェンシング協会 6 6 11

松島 良輔 フェンシングステージ 1 4 5 12

近江 孝文 ダウンタウンフェンシングアカデミー 4 4 13

青木 道孝 鎌倉フェンシング協会 2 2 4 14

岡本 俊一 東京ガーデンフェンシングクラブ 2 2 4 15

奥寺 通裕 ダウンタウンフェンシングアカデミー 2 2 4 16

遠藤 正行 北海道クラブ 1 2 3 17

岡本 正道 埼玉エスクリム 1 2 3 18

新美 啓之 大阪よみうりクラブ 2 2 19

並木 愼一 鎌倉フェンシング協会 2 2 20

ランキングポイント



男子　フルーレ　７０＋
氏　名 所属クラブ 第１回 第２回 合計 選考順位

日下 謙一 世田谷フェンシングクラブ 26 (26) 1

山﨑 豊 東京ＹＭＣＡフェンシングクラブ 10 26 (36) 2

井手 英一 三田フェンシングクラブ 20 16 36 3

蛭川 浩一 東京ＹＭＣＡフェンシングクラブ 16 20 36 4

櫻井 寛実 日本フェンシング研究会 2 12 14 5

宮坂 武美 目黒クラブ 12 12 6

三又 英世 鎌倉フェンシング協会 4 8 12 7

川口大三 三田フェンシングクラブ 10 10 8

浜崎 道郎 世田谷フェンシングクラブ 8 8 9

遠藤 正行 北海道クラブ 2 6 8 10

高橋 宏 杉並クラブ 6 6 11

岡本 正道 埼玉エスクリム 2 4 6 12

男子　サーブル　７０＋ ランキングポイント

氏　名 所属クラブ 第１回 第２回 合計 選考順位

山﨑 豊 東京ＹＭＣＡフェンシングクラブ 26 (26) 1

櫻井 寛実 日本フェンシング研究会 10 26 (36) 2

三又 英世 鎌倉フェンシング協会 6 20 26 3

古谷 隆生 ダウンタウンフェンシングアカデミー 8 16 24 4

宮坂 武美 目黒クラブ 12 12 24 5

村木 一三 鎌倉フェンシング協会 20 20 6

渡邊 和利 仙台フェンシングクラブ 16 16 7

喜多濃 敏雄 八王子フェンシングクラブ 2 10 12 8

青木 道孝 鎌倉フェンシング協会 2 8 10 9

愛甲 幸秀 NEXUS FENCING CLUB 2 6 8 10

並木 愼一 鎌倉フェンシング協会 4 4 11

奥寺 通裕 ダウンタウンフェンシングアカデミー 2 2 12

ランキングポイント


